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LA0G447 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐017‐08 5309 New Starts GUIDEWAY & TRACK ELEMENTS 060020 2022.4J.03.39.1 RAN92 487,289,033.00$      22,472,812.00$         464,816,221.00$      2023‐02‐09
LA0G447 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐017‐08 5309 New Starts GUIDEWAY & TRACK ELEMENTS 060020 2022.47.03.33.1 RAN92 464,816,221.00$      36,760,134.00$         428,056,087.00$      2023‐02‐09
LA0G447 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐017‐08 5309 New Starts STATIONS, STOPS, TERMINALS, INTERMODAL 060020 2022.4J.03.39.1 RAN92 428,056,087.00$      49,000,000.00$         379,056,087.00$      2023‐02‐09
LA0G447 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐017‐08 5309 New Starts SITEWORK & SPECIAL CONDITIONS 060020 2022.4J.03.39.1 RAN92 379,056,087.00$      36,300,000.00$         342,756,087.00$      2023‐02‐09
LA0G447 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐017‐08 5309 New Starts SYSTEMS 060020 2022.4J.03.39.1 RAN92 342,756,087.00$      10,000,000.00$         332,756,087.00$      2023‐02‐09
LA0G447 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐017‐08 5309 New Starts PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 060020 2022.4J.03.39.1 RAN92 332,756,087.00$      1,865,324.00$           330,890,763.00$      2023‐02‐09
LA0G447 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐017‐08 5309 New Starts FINANCE CHARGES 060020 2022.4J.03.39.1 RAN92 330,890,763.00$      17,874,464.00$         313,016,299.00$      2023‐02‐09
LA0G447 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐017‐09 5309 New Starts GUIDEWAY & TRACK ELEMENTS 060020 2023.47.03.33.1 RAN92 313,016,299.00$      12,116,127.00$         300,900,172.00$      2023‐07‐05
LA0G447 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐017‐09 5309 New Starts STATIONS, STOPS, TERMINALS, INTERMODAL 060020 2023.47.03.33.1 RAN92 300,900,172.00$      30,101,113.00$         270,799,059.00$      2023‐07‐05
LA0G447 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐017‐09 5309 New Starts SITEWORK & SPECIAL CONDITIONS 060020 2023.47.03.33.1 RAN92 270,799,059.00$      67,257,937.00$         203,541,122.00$      2023‐07‐05
LA0G447 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐017‐09 5309 New Starts SYSTEMS 060020 2023.47.03.33.1 RAN92 203,541,122.00$      20,342,407.00$         183,198,715.00$      2023‐07‐05
LA0G447 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐017‐09 5309 New Starts VEHICLES 060020 2023.47.03.33.1 RAN92 183,198,715.00$      57,488,814.00$         125,709,901.00$      2023‐07‐05
LA0G447 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐017‐09 5309 New Starts UNALLOCATED CONTINGENCY 060020 2023.47.03.33.1 RAN92 125,709,901.00$      14,518,973.00$         111,190,928.00$      2023‐07‐05
LA0G447 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐017‐09 5309 New Starts FINANCE CHARGES 060020 2023.47.03.33.1 RAN92 111,190,928.00$      111,190,928.00$      ‐$                            2023‐07‐05
LA0G1052 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐047‐08 5309 New Starts GUIDEWAY & TRACK ELEMENTS 060020 2022.4J.03.39.1 RAN92 174,272,734.00$      33,941,468.00$         140,331,266.00$      2023‐03‐08
LA0G1052 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐047‐08 5309 New Starts STATIONS, STOPS, TERMINALS, INTERMODAL 060020 2022.4J.03.39.1 RAN92 140,331,266.00$      61,933,905.00$         78,397,361.00$         2023‐03‐08
LA0G1052 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐047‐08 5309 New Starts SITEWORK & SPECIAL CONDITIONS 060020 2022.4J.03.39.1 RAN92 78,397,361.00$         37,559,350.00$         40,838,011.00$         2023‐03‐08
LA0G1052 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐047‐08 5309 New Starts SYSTEMS 060020 2022.4J.03.39.1 RAN92 40,838,011.00$         3,232,294.00$           37,605,717.00$         2023‐03‐08
LA0G1052 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐047‐08 5309 New Starts PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 060020 2022.4J.03.39.1 RAN92 37,605,717.00$         37,605,717.00$         ‐$                            2023‐03‐08
LA0G1052 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐047‐09 5309 New Starts GUIDEWAY & TRACK ELEMENTS 060020 2023.47.03.33.1 RAN92 250,000,000.00$      83,976,456.00$         166,023,544.00$      2023‐08‐15
LA0G1052 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐047‐09 5309 New Starts STATIONS, STOPS, TERMINALS, INTERMODAL 060020 2023.47.03.33.1 RAN92 166,023,544.00$      127,499,096.00$      38,524,448.00$         2023‐08‐15
LA0G1052 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2016‐047‐09 5309 New Starts SYSTEMS 060020 2023.47.03.33.1 RAN92 38,524,448.00$         38,524,448.00$         ‐$                            2023‐08‐15

LA0G1343 #23‐00 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2018‐031‐01
5337/LOS ANGELES‐LONG BEACH‐
ANAHEIM RAIL ‐ ROLLING STOCK 060020 2022.2J.54.38.2 RAR05 65,000,000.00$         45,000,000.00$         20,000,000.00$         2023‐07‐17

LA0G1344 #23‐00 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2018‐031‐01
5337/LOS ANGELES‐LONG BEACH‐
ANAHEIM RAIL ‐ ROLLING STOCK 060020 2022.2J.54.38.2 RAR04 20,000,000.00$         20,000,000.00$         ‐$                            2023‐07‐17

LA963543  #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2019‐056‐04
5339/LOS ANGELES‐LONG BEACH‐
ANAHEIM BUS ‐ ROLLING STOCK 060020 2022.2J.34.BF.2 BUR05 24,549,578.00$         24,549,578.00$         ‐$                            2023‐05‐31

LA0G642 #23‐00 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2019‐170‐05 5309 New Starts GUIDEWAY & TRACK ELEMENTS 060020 2022.4J.03.39.1 RAN92 174,272,734.00$      40,000,000.00$         134,272,734.00$      2023‐02‐17
LA0G642 #23‐00 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2019‐170‐05 5309 New Starts STATIONS, STOPS, TERMINALS, INTERMODAL 060020 2022.4J.03.39.1 RAN92 134,272,734.00$      67,866,602.00$         66,406,132.00$         2023‐02‐17
LA0G642 #23‐00 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2019‐170‐05 5309 New Starts SITEWORK & SPECIAL CONDITIONS 060020 2022.4J.03.39.1 RAN92 66,406,132.00$         48,058,616.00$         18,347,516.00$         2023‐02‐17
LA0G642 #23‐00 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2019‐170‐05 5309 New Starts PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 060020 2022.4J.03.39.1 RAN92 18,347,516.00$         16,941,384.00$         1,406,132.00$           2023‐02‐17
LA0G642 #23‐00 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2019‐170‐05 5309 New Starts FINANCE CHARGES 060020 2022.4J.03.39.1 RAN92 1,406,132.00$           1,406,132.00$           ‐$                            2023‐02‐17
LA0G642 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2019‐170‐06 5309 New Starts GUIDEWAY & TRACK ELEMENTS 060020 2023.47.03.33.1 RAN92 250,000,000.00$      45,000,000.00$         205,000,000.00$      2023‐07‐21
LA0G642 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2019‐170‐06 5309 New Starts STATIONS, STOPS, TERMINALS, INTERMODAL 060020 2023.47.03.33.1 RAN92 205,000,000.00$      138,543,337.00$      66,456,663.00$         2023‐07‐21
LA0G642 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2019‐170‐06 5309 New Starts SYSTEMS 060020 2023.47.03.33.1 RAN92 66,456,663.00$         28,334,473.00$         38,122,190.00$         2023‐07‐21
LA0G642 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2019‐170‐06 5309 New Starts ROW, LAND, EXISTING IMPROVEMENTS 060020 2023.47.03.33.1 RAN92 38,122,190.00$         6,456,663.00$           31,665,527.00$         2023‐07‐21
LA0G642 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2019‐170‐06 5309 New Starts PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 060020 2023.47.03.33.1 RAN92 31,665,527.00$         31,665,527.00$         ‐$                            2023‐07‐21

LA9918970 #23‐09 REDONDO BEACH, CITY OF (INC) CA‐2021‐198‐01
5307/LOS ANGELES‐LONG BEACH‐
ANAHEIM BUS ‐ ROLLING STOCK 060020 2020.25.90.91.2 BUR17 176,000.00$              176,000.00$              ‐$                            2023‐06‐13

RIV220401 #23‐01 RIVERSIDE TRANSIT AGENCY CA‐2022‐124‐01 5307/HEMET OPERATING ASSISTANCE 060000 2023.2J.90.91.2 BUO00 13,767.00$                13,767.00$                ‐$                            2023‐03‐31

LA963543 #23‐02 LOS ANGELES COUNTY METROPOLITAN TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2022‐132‐01
5307/LOS ANGELES‐LONG BEACH‐
ANAHEIM OTHER CAPITAL ITEMS (BUS) 060020 2022.2J.90.91.2 BUR05 65,434,440.00$         65,434,440.00$         ‐$                            2023‐08‐03

LA9919016 #23‐17 ARCADIA, CITY OF CA‐2022‐227‐01
5307/LOS ANGELES‐LONG BEACH‐
ANAHEIM BUS: SUPPORT EQUIP AND FACILITIES 060020 2021.25.90.91.2 FUL52 904,000.00$              64,293.00$                839,707.00$              2023‐09‐25

LA9919016 #23‐17 ARCADIA, CITY OF CA‐2022‐227‐01
5307/LOS ANGELES‐LONG BEACH‐
ANAHEIM BUS: SUPPORT EQUIP AND FACILITIES 060020 2022.2J.90.91.2 FUL52 839,707.00$              839,707.00$              ‐$                            2023‐09‐25
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20190015 #23‐01 OMNITRANS, INC. CA‐2023‐025‐00 5309 Small Starts CIG GUIDEWAY & TRACK ELEMENTS 060420 2021.4F.03.33.1 BUO02 $86,750,000 3,746,554.00$           83,003,446.00$         2023‐03‐21
20190015 #23‐01 OMNITRANS, INC. CA‐2023‐025‐00 5309 Small Starts CIG STATIONS, STOPS, TERMINALS, INTERMODAL 060420 2021.4F.03.33.1 BUO02 83,003,446.00$         8,020,253.00$           74,983,193.00$         2023‐03‐21
20190015 #23‐01 OMNITRANS, INC. CA‐2023‐025‐00 5309 Small Starts CIG SUPPORT FACILITIES 060420 2021.4F.03.33.1 BUO02 74,983,193.00$         1,127,230.00$           73,855,963.00$         2023‐03‐21
20190015 #23‐01 OMNITRANS, INC. CA‐2023‐025‐00 5309 Small Starts CIG SITEWORK & SPECIAL CONDITIONS 060420 2021.4F.03.33.1 BUO02 73,855,963.00$         14,281,459.00$         59,574,504.00$         2023‐03‐21
20190015 #23‐01 OMNITRANS, INC. CA‐2023‐025‐00 5309 Small Starts CIG SYSTEMS 060420 2021.4F.03.33.1 BUO02 59,574,504.00$         4,462,569.00$           55,111,935.00$         2023‐03‐21
20190015 #23‐01 OMNITRANS, INC. CA‐2023‐025‐00 5309 Small Starts CIG ROW, LAND, EXISTING IMPROVEMENTS 060420 2021.4F.03.33.1 BUO02 55,111,935.00$         41,408,568.00$         13,703,367.00$         2023‐03‐21
20190015 #23‐01 OMNITRANS, INC. CA‐2023‐025‐00 5309 Small Starts CIG PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 060420 2021.4F.03.33.1 BUO02 13,703,367.00$         7,646,710.00$           6,056,657.00$           2023‐03‐21
20190015 #23‐01 OMNITRANS, INC. CA‐2023‐025‐00 5309 Small Starts CIG UNALLOCATED CONTINGENCY 060420 2021.4F.03.33.1 BUO02 6,056,657.00$           6,056,657.00$           ‐$                            2023‐03‐21

LA9919029 #23‐04 COMMERCE, CITY OF CA‐2023‐034‐00
5307/LOS ANGELES‐LONG BEACH‐
ANAHEIM BUS: SUPPORT EQUIP AND FACILITIES 060020 2022.2J.90.91.2 BUN07 226,288.00$              125,000.00$              101,288.00$              2023‐03‐31

LA9919030 #23‐00 COMMERCE, CITY OF CA‐2023‐034‐00
5307/LOS ANGELES‐LONG BEACH‐
ANAHEIM BUS: SUPPORT EQUIP AND FACILITIES 060020 2022.2J.90.91.2 BUN07 101,288.00$              101,288.00$              ‐$                            2023‐03‐31

20110302 #23‐01 VICTOR VALLEY TRANSIT AUTHORITY CA‐2023‐028‐00 5307/VICTORVILLE‐HESPERIA BUS: SUPPORT EQUIP AND FACILITIES 062660 2021.25.90.91.2  BUO01 1,550,040.00$           1,230,040.00$           320,000.00$              2023‐03‐24
20192703 #23‐01 VICTOR VALLEY TRANSIT AUTHORITY CA‐2023‐028‐00 5307/VICTORVILLE‐HESPERIA BUS: SUPPORT EQUIP AND FACILITIES 062660 2021.25.90.91.2 SEC54 320,000.00$              180,000.00$              140,000.00$              2023‐03‐24
20171401 #23‐01 VICTOR VALLEY TRANSIT AUTHORITY CA‐2023‐028‐00 5307/VICTORVILLE‐HESPERIA BUS: SUPPORT EQUIP AND FACILITIES 062660 2021.25.90.91.2 BUN07 140,000.00$              100,000.00$              40,000.00$                2023‐03‐24
20190901 #23‐02 VICTOR VALLEY TRANSIT AUTHORITY CA‐2023‐028‐00 5307/VICTORVILLE‐HESPERIA BUS: SUPPORT EQUIP AND FACILITIES 062660 2021.25.90.91.2 TRN06 40,000.00$                40,000.00$                ‐$                            2023‐03‐24

SBD990206  #23‐04 VICTOR VALLEY TRANSIT AUTHORITY CA‐2023‐145‐00 CMAQ/FTA Transfer BUS: SUPPORT EQUIP AND FACILITIES 062660 2020.45.95.CX.2 FUL52 3,690,000.00$           2,483,000.00$           1,207,000.00$           2023‐08‐08

ORA37111  #23‐06 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA REGIONAL RAIL AUTHORITY CA‐2023‐100‐00
5307/LOS ANGELES‐LONG BEACH‐
ANAHEIM RAIL ‐ ROLLING STOCK 060020 2022.2J.90.91.2 TRR15 9,323,728.00$           9,323,728.00$           ‐$                            2023‐07‐11

ORA174 #23‐01 ORANGE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2023‐109‐00
5307/LOS ANGELES‐LONG BEACH‐
ANAHEIM OTHER CAPITAL ITEMS (BUS) 060020 2022.2J.90.91.2 PAO00 $12,841,528 12,841,528.00$         ‐$                            2023‐07‐21

SBD41114 #23‐04 VICTOR VALLEY TRANSIT AUTHORITY CA‐2023‐035‐00 5339/VICTORVILLE‐HESPERIA BUS ‐ ROLLING STOCK 062660 2021.25.34.BF.2 PAR17 283,691.00$              283,691.00$              ‐$                            2023‐04‐06
SBD990206  #23‐04 VICTOR VALLEY TRANSIT AUTHORITY CA‐2023‐145‐00 CMAQ/FTA Transfer BUS: SUPPORT EQUIP AND FACILITIES 062660 2022.8J.95.CX.2 FUL52 ‐$                            1,207,000.00$           (1,207,000.00)$         2023‐08‐08
LA9919129 #23‐01 ACCESS SERVICES CA‐2023‐045‐00 American Rescue Plan Funding OTHER CAPITAL ITEMS (BUS) 060020 2021.32.90.RU.1 PAN07 5,000,000.00$           5,000,000.00$           ‐$                            2023‐05‐17

20190015 #23‐05 OMNITRANS, INC. CA‐2023‐048‐00 American Rescue Plan Funding ROW, LAND, EXISTING IMPROVEMENTS 060420 2021.32.03.AP.1 BUO02 26,088,771.00$         17,711,863.00$         8,376,908.00$           2023‐05‐18
20190015 #23‐05 OMNITRANS, INC. CA‐2023‐048‐00 American Rescue Plan Funding PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 060420 2021.32.03.AP.1 BUO02 8,376,908.00$           5,003,875.00$           3,373,033.00$           2023‐05‐18
20190015 #23‐05 OMNITRANS, INC. CA‐2023‐048‐00 American Rescue Plan Funding UNALLOCATED CONTINGENCY 060420 2021.32.03.AP.1 BUO02 3,373,033.00$           3,373,033.00$           ‐$                            2023‐05‐18

RIV210614 #23‐02 SUNLINE TRANSIT AGENCY CA‐2023‐050‐00 5339/INDIO‐CATHEDRAL CITY BUS ‐ ROLLING STOCK 063180 2020.25.34.BF.2 VEN03 760,000.00$              704,492.00$              55,508.00$                2023‐05‐24
RIV210614 #23‐02 SUNLINE TRANSIT AGENCY CA‐2023‐050‐00 5339/INDIO‐CATHEDRAL CITY BUS ‐ ROLLING STOCK 063180 2021.25.34.BF.2 VEN03 55,508.00$                26,725.00$                28,783.00$                2023‐05‐24
RIV210616 #23‐02 SUNLINE TRANSIT AGENCY CA‐2023‐050‐00 5339/INDIO‐CATHEDRAL CITY BUS ‐ ROLLING STOCK 063180 2022.2J.34.BF.2 PAR17 1,073,600.00$           472,968.00$              600,632.00$              2023‐05‐24
RIV210616  #23‐02 SUNLINE TRANSIT AGENCY CA‐2023‐050‐00 5339/INDIO‐CATHEDRAL CITY BUS ‐ ROLLING STOCK 063180 2021.25.34.BF.2 PAR17 600,632.00$              600,632.00$              ‐$                            2023‐05‐24
RIV210614  #23‐02 SUNLINE TRANSIT AGENCY CA‐2023‐050‐00 5339/RIVERSIDE‐SAN BERNARDINO BUS ‐ ROLLING STOCK 060420 2020.25.34.BF.2 VEN03 28,783.00$                18,802.00$                9,981.00$                   2023‐05‐24
RIV210614 #23‐02 SUNLINE TRANSIT AGENCY CA‐2023‐050‐00 5339/RIVERSIDE‐SAN BERNARDINO BUS ‐ ROLLING STOCK 060420 2021.25.34.BF.2 VEN03 9,981.00$                   9,981.00$                   ‐$                            2023‐05‐24
VEN230103 #23‐05 GOLD COAST TRANSIT DISTRICT CA‐2023‐078‐00 American Rescue Plan Funding METROPOLITAN PLANNING 060000 2021.32.90.PD.1 STUDY 113,100.00$              113,100.00$              ‐$                            2023‐06‐13

ORA020106 #23‐04 ORANGE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2023‐109‐00
5307/LOS ANGELES‐LONG BEACH‐
ANAHEIM OTHER CAPITAL ITEMS (BUS) 060020 2022.2J.90.91.2 BUO00 7,972,600.00$           7,972,600.00$           ‐$                            2023‐07‐21

ORA080803 #23‐01 ORANGE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2023‐109‐00
5307/LOS ANGELES‐LONG BEACH‐
ANAHEIM OTHER CAPITAL ITEMS (BUS) 060020 2022.2J.90.91.2 PAO00 13,835,392.00$         13,835,392.00$         ‐$                            2023‐07‐21

ORA080803 #23‐01 ORANGE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2023‐092‐00
5310/LOS ANGELES‐LONG BEACH‐
ANAHEIM OTHER CAPITAL ITEMS (BUS) 060020 2022.2J.16.DL.2 PAO00 2,539,769.00$           2,539,769.00$           ‐$                            2023‐06‐06

ORA080803 #23‐01 ORANGE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2023‐092‐00 5310/MISSION VIEJO OTHER CAPITAL ITEMS (BUS) 060680 2022.2J.16.DL.2 PAO00 768,892.00$              768,892.00$              ‐$                            2023‐06‐06

ORA212808 #23‐01 ORANGE COUNTY TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY CA‐2023‐109‐00
5307/LOS ANGELES‐LONG BEACH‐
ANAHEIM OTHER CAPITAL ITEMS (BUS) 060020 2022.2J.90.91.2 BUO00 1,017,690.00$           1,017,690.00$           ‐$                            2023‐07‐21

ORA170805 #23‐01 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA REGIONAL RAIL AUTHORITY CA‐2023‐118‐00
5307/LOS ANGELES‐LONG BEACH‐
ANAHEIM OTHER CAPITAL ITEMS (RAIL) 060020 2022.2J.90.91.2 RAO00 17,302,000.00$         17,032,463.00$         269,537.00$              2023‐07‐21

LA50200  #23‐09 ANTELOPE VALLEY TRANSIT AUTHORITY CA‐2023‐094‐00 5337/SANTA CLARITA OTHER CAPITAL ITEMS (BUS) 061770 2020.25.54.GR.2 BUO00 97,742.00$                97,742.00$                ‐$                            2023‐06‐23
VEN230110 #23‐05 CITY OF SIMI VALLEY CA‐2023‐095‐00 5339/SIMI VALLEY BUS: SUPPORT EQUIP AND FACILITIES 060000 2020.25.34.BF.2 BUR05 787,000.00$              364,537.00$              422,463.00$              2023‐06‐23
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RIV210616 #23‐00 SUNLINE TRANSIT AGENCY CA‐2023‐096‐00 5307/INDIO‐CATHEDRAL CITY BUS ‐ ROLLING STOCK 063180 2022.2J.90.91.2 PAR17 414,400.00$              414,400.00$              ‐$                            2023‐06‐29
RIV210617 #23‐00 SUNLINE TRANSIT AGENCY CA‐2023‐096‐00 5307/INDIO‐CATHEDRAL CITY BUS: SUPPORT EQUIP AND FACILITIES 063180 2021.25.90.91.2 SEC54 221,720.00$              221,720.00$              ‐$                            2023‐06‐29
RIV210615  #23‐00 SUNLINE TRANSIT AGENCY CA‐2023‐096‐00 5307/INDIO‐CATHEDRAL CITY BUS: SUPPORT EQUIP AND FACILITIES 063180 2021.25.90.91.2 ADR55 835,200.00$              656,308.00$              178,892.00$              2023‐06‐29
RIV210615  #23‐00 SUNLINE TRANSIT AGENCY CA‐2023‐096‐00 5307/INDIO‐CATHEDRAL CITY BUS: SUPPORT EQUIP AND FACILITIES 063180 2022.2J.90.91.2 ADR55 178,892.00$              178,892.00$              ‐$                            2023‐06‐29
RIV210613  #23‐00 SUNLINE TRANSIT AGENCY CA‐2023‐096‐00 5307/INDIO‐CATHEDRAL CITY Bus Associated Transit Improvements 063180 2022.2J.90.91.2 NCR10 28,680.00$                28,680.00$                ‐$                            2023‐06‐29
SBD41109 #23‐04 SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA REGIONAL RAIL AUTHORITY CA‐2023‐197‐00 CMAQ/FTA Transfer OPERATING ASSISTANCE 060420 2021.45.95.CX.2 RAO00 25,000,000.00$         25,000,000.00$         ‐$                            2023‐09‐13

LA0G1120 #23‐04 NORWALK, CITY OF CA‐2023‐124‐00
5307/LOS ANGELES‐LONG BEACH‐
ANAHEIM BUS ‐ ROLLING STOCK 060020 2023.2J.90.91.2 PAR16 $240,000 104,000.00$              136,000.00$              2023‐07‐24

LA9919134 #23‐04 NORWALK, CITY OF CA‐2023‐124‐00
5307/LOS ANGELES‐LONG BEACH‐
